
Pos 

J & S 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

J & S 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

321 

129 

7 

120 

1 

28 

8. 

23 

13.. 

277 

131 

165 

70 

55. 

64. 

77. 

82 

65. 

2. 

4 

11 

46. 

00 

13. 

265 

78 

Name 

David BOŽIĆ 

Mitja LESJAK 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Aleksander SUŠNIK 

Roman STREHAR 

Milan ŠTIBILJ 

Danijel LEBAN 

Igor VANČIĆ 

Matjaž TRAMŠEK 

Rok PRESEČNIK 

Boris ARKO 

Matej SPINDLER 

Roman PRAŠNIKAR 

Samo ZORKO 

Jože JANKOVEC 

Tomaž BIZJAN 

Rok POGAČNIK 

Martin ŠIBAL 

Baž HOLC 

Kevin HALLER 

Miha LAUTAR 

Alen NEDELJKO 

Primož ARKO 

Denis NOVARLIĆ 

Primož MESEC 

Benjamin MESARIĆ 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

9:20.499 

9:35.833 

9:40.321 

9:41.059 

9:54.680 

9:55.911 

10:00.823 

10:01.201 

10:06.732 

10:06.877 

10:12.169 

10:16.322 

10:21.203 

10:22.909 

10:26.752 

10:26.909 

5:12.628 

10:18.046 

10:18.231 

10:27.213 

10:27.871 

10:28.145 

10:32.811 

10:37.859 

10:58.796 

7:34.986 

Diff 

15.334 

19.822 

20.560 

34.181 

35.412 

40.324 

40.702 

46.233 

46.378 

51.670 

55.823 

1:00.704 

1:02.410 

1:06.253 

1:06.410 

DNF 

0.185 

9.167 

9.825 

10.099 

14.765 

19.813 

40.750 

DNF 

Gap 

15.334 

4.488 

0.738 

13.621 

1.231 

4.912 

0.378 

5.531 

0.145 

5.292 

4.153 

4.881 

1.706 

3.843 

0.157 

0.185 

8.982 

0.658 

0.274 

4.666 

5.048 

20.937 

Best Tm 

1:31.941 

1:34.348 

1:35.457 

1:35.233 

1:36.803 

1:36.678 

1:38.725 

1:38.729 

1:38.377 

1:38.270 

1:40.595 

1:41.298 

1:41.596 

1:41.910 

1:41.682 

1:41.619 

1:42.491 

1:36.790 

1:37.284 

1:39.096 

1:38.566 

1:38.861 

1:38.953 

1:39.638 

1:43.614 

1:39.083 

Motorcycle 

BMW 1000 RR 

BMW 1000 

BMW 1000 

BMW 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW 1000 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1199 

Honda CBR 1000 

BMW 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

ZX636 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
15.334 

Avg. Speed 
160,623 

Best Lap Tm 
1:31.941 

Best Speed 
163,200 

Best Lap by 
321 - David BOŽIĆ 

Printed: 19.9.2015. 12:27:48 
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7th KING OF GROBNIK 2015. 
19.09.2015. 

Race - Jerman & Sušnik 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:15:41 

Grobnik - KING OF GROBNIK 4,168 km 

19.9.2015. 12:10 


